High Individual Overall Swine

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Contestant Name

Adrian Austin

Mark Jarvis

Sam Burtsfield

Brooklynn Pettigrew

Seyarra Ruddy

Sarah Innis

Ryan Clingerman

Cara Bowyer

Adam Gradert

Cody Swafford

Landon LaRowe

Chase Taylor

Justin Slasaugh

Hunter Fisher

Andrew Livingston

Rachel Flanders

Amber Ferrell

Lane Steinke

Sarah Crone

Luke Roark

Derek Richie

James Dobbles

Courtney Marion

Collin Pennington

Josie Rinehold

Brad Johnson

Devin Minear

Team Name

Marion County 4-H

Elkhart County

Elkhart County

Columbia City FFA Gold

Livingston County 4-H

Rushville

Columbia City FFA Gold

Marion County 4-H

Henry-Stark 4-H

Danville FFA 2

Dekalb IN FFA

Dekalb IN FFA

Elkhart County 2

Dekalb IN FFA 2

Marion County 4-H

Hamilton Heights

Columbia City FFA Marroon

Rensselaer

Danville FFA 1

HSE

Individual 3 (So. Wells)

Henry-Stark 4-H

Riverton Park

Cloverdale

Dekalb IN FFA

Columbia City FFA Marroon

Individual 2

239

239

238

238

237

236

235

234

234

233

233

233

232

232

232

231

231

231

230

230

230

229

229

229

91

89

95

92

91

88

87

90

88

86

91

87

87

90

88

86

86

87

87

85

92

87

84

174

174

173



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

574

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Grant Knobloch

Wesly Moore

Mason Gordon

Mason Flack

Megan Pickering

Alexis Carmony

Zach Wamsley

Kelly Dressler

Bradi Henderson

Gage Hank

Drew Lamle

Tyler Foster

Emily Schunke

Jake Dobbles

Skylynn Fleming

Jake Pettigrew

Chad Emsweller

Rhiannon Branch

Bradyn Ford

Ethan Bowrager

Bernard Ausmus

Gracie Van Wienen

Olivia Claire

Cody Dawson

Josiah Mann

Travis Fortune

Kristen senn

Taylor Goss

Vic Johns

Doug Hughes

Benton Central

Southern Wells

Rushville

Individual 4

Hamilton Heights

Rushville

Rensselaer

Riverton Park

Elkhart County 2

Mercer County 3

Columbia City FFA Gold

Dekalb IN FFA

Ford-Iroquois 4-H

Henry-Stark 4-H

Ford-Iroquois 4-H

Columbia City FFA Marroon

Batesville FFA Blue

Marion County 4-H

Benton Central

Elkhart County 2

Mercer County 3

Rensselaer 2

Ford-Iroquois 4-H

Rushville

Cloverdale

Warrick 4-H

Elkhart County

Cloverdale

Livingston County 4-H

Unity High School

229

229

228

228

227

227

227

227

226

225

225

225

225

224

224

223

223

223

223

223

222

222

222

221

221

220

83

82

91

83

90

90

88

88

90

90

88

82

80

80

89

83

86

86

82

80

80

78

83

81

81

84

84

78

87

182

178

169



58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

Tyler Hannon

Dalton Lemenager

Cassidy Fletcher

Jessica Stoten

Micheal Wetherell

Allison Bayless

Garrett Horwedel

Colin Deno

Jerred Lamle

Eli Nielsen

Matthew Neuman

Noah Poynter

Joel Flanders

Hanah Taylor

Brenna Houseworth

Shelby Benell

Evan Witte

Cole Thomas

Hunter Rice

Ashley McEwen

Jackson Sills

Layna Bond

AJ Line

Josh Lorenz

Emily Burns

Anne Hannon

Kelsey Richie

Maggie Smith

Laura Allibin

Deloney Vickery

Kaleb Inlow

Rensselaer

Kankunkee

HSE

Individual

Unity High School

North Putman

Benton Central

Danville FFA 1

Columbia City FFA Gold

Individual 2

Individual 5

North Putman

Hamilton Heights

Warrick 4-H

Individual 4

Riverton Park

Individual

Mercer County 3

Individual 3 (So. Wells)

Individual 2

Southern Wells

Individual 4

Mercer County 3

Kankunkee

HSE

Rensselaer 2

Kankunkee

Fulton County 4-H

Individual

Southern Wells

Dekalb IN FFA 2

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

218

218

217

217

85

85

83

83

83

81

79

79

87

87

82

80

76

74

88

83

83

83

80

79

86

84

82

82

82

80

84

83

83

80

79

172

170

172

167



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

Jacob Postin

Makala Williams

Shelby Rutledge

Quinton Ball

Liz Beer

Megan Doll

Kaitlyn Tricker

Brady Fleming

Bryce Hayden

Drew Boyette

Mikayla Wetherelle

Kendall Wills

Fulton County 4-H

Warrick 4-H

Danville FFA 1

Individual 2

Elkhart County

Batesville FFA Gold

Southmont FFA

Ford-Iroquois 4-H

Rensselaer 2

Cloverdale

Unity High School

Kankunkee

216

216

215

215

79

79

77

85

84

83

82

81

78

70

82



